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BE IT RESOLVED, by the City Council of the City ofDes Moines, Iowa:

That the City Clerk is hereby authorized and directed to issue Cigarette/Tobacco/Nicotine/Vapor Permits to;

NEW APPLICATICWS)
IV1MV PARLOR

RENEWAL APPLICATION'S)
ANJU INTERNATIONAL FOOD MARTS

B & B GROCERY
BEAVER TAP

BEST FOOD MART
BESTTRiP
CASH SAVER

CASH SAVER

CENTRAL CITY LIQUOR
CIGAR SOURCE

CIGARETTE/ENERGY DISCOUNT

DOWNTOWN PANTRY
EAST END LIQUOR & TOBACCO

EAST VILLAGE PANTRY

EASYGO
FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #30481

FAMILY DOLLAR STORE #30575
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21735
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21805

FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21838
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #21841
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #25799
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #25906
FAMILY DOLLAR STORES #28727
FAST MART

GOLDEN LAND FOOD MARKET
H& A MINI MART
H& A MINI MART

HYVEECSTORE#3
HYVEE DRUGSTORE
HYVEE FOOD STORE #1

HYVEE FOOD STORE #2
HYVEE FOOD STORE #3

HYVEE FOOD STORE #4
HY VEE FOOD STORE #5

1707
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2001
4050
4028

1516
4121
1320

1460
3305

2822
218

3804

333

2723
3915
2410

200
3700

1251
2231
1306

2511
3261

1621
2740
5901

145

3215
4100

3330
2540
3221

4605
1107

E

E
SE

E
SE

E

E

E

sw

E

E
E

SE
E

SE

E
SE

E

GRAND AVE

ARMY POST RD

6THST
URBANDALEAVE

14TH ST
1ST ST

FLEUR DR

EUCUDAVE
2NDAVE

INGERSOLLAVE
UNIVERSITYAVE

6TH AVENUE
HUBBELLAVE
GRAN DAVE

GRAND AVE
9THST
HICKMAN RD

ARMY POST RD
14TH ST

UNiVERSITYAVE
UNIVERSITY AVE
14TH ST

14TH ST

EUCLIDAVE
UNIVERSITYAVE

DOUGLAS AVE

FLEUR DR
UNIVERSITY AVE

14TH ST
UNIVERSITYAVE
MLKINGJRPKWY

EUCLiDAVE
UTH ST
FLEUR DR

ARMY POST RD
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HYVEE FOOD STORE #6
HY VEE GAS #4

HYVEEGAS#5
HY VEE WINE & SPIRITS #2
KUNGFUTAP&TACO

LAPREFER1DA
LICKET^ LIQUOR

LOCUSTTAP
LZAZA FOOD & SNACK
NEW ORIENTAL FOOD STORE
OASIS

OASIS

PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER

PRICE CHOPPER
PRICE CHOPPER

PROSPECT PARK MARKET
QUICK STAR
ROUTE 69 VAPOR

ROYAL FOOD
ROYAL MILE

SHAG

SHAG
SHAG

SHAG

SHOP N SAVE #2
S[VIOKiNJOES#20
SMOKiN'JOES#4

SOUTH SIDE FOOD MART
SOUTHSIDE TOBACCO & LIQUOR

SUPER QUICK2
UNKL RUCKUS'S SIV10KE & SKATE
UNKL RUCKUSS SMOKING EMPORIUM

WAL MART SUPERCENTER #1723
WALGREENS #3252
WALGREENS#359

WALGREENS #4714
WALGREENS #5362
WALGREENS#5721

WALGREENS #5777
WALGREENS #5852

WALGREENS #7452
WALGREENS #7453

420
4701
1113

2310
210

2300

2501
434

317
515
630

1401

3425
3401

1819

4343
4341
2917

2701
5914

1443
210

3800

1111
333

2355

1372
3019
2800

1101
2424
1824

5725
1221
5101

606
2545

4555

1330
3140
2930

3030
4415

104
3501

E
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E
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E
E

E
E
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E

sw

SE
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E
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E
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COURTAVE
FLEUR DR
ARMY POST RD

HUB BELLAVE
INDIANOLAAVE
HICKMAN RD

HUBBELLAVE
LOCUSTST
6TH AVE

GRAND AVE
9THST

BUCHANAN ST
INGERSOLLAVE
INGERSOLLAVE

BEAVER AVE

MERLE HAY RD
MERLE HAY RD

PAYNE RD

INGERSOLLAVE
14TH ST

2NDAVE
4TH STREET
MERLE HAY RD

ARMY POST RD
GRAND AVE
UNIVERSIT^AVE
14THST
14THST

UNIVERSITYAVE
ARMY POST RD
9THST

HUBBELLAVE

URBANDALEAVE
KEOSAUQUAWAY

14TH ST

WALNUT ST
EUCLIDAVE

FLEUR DR

UNIVERSfTYAVE
14THST
UNIVERSITYAVE

UNIVERSITY AVE
DOUGLAS AVENUE

EUCLIDAVE
1NGERSOLLAVE
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WALGREENS #7968 6200 SE 14TH ST

ro^iAPPROVEp:

Assistant City Attorney

Moved by te to adopt.

MOTION C,

COUNCIL ACTION
"COWNIE

BOESEN

"COLEMAN

GATTO

GRAY

MANDELBAUM

WESTERGAABD

TOTAL

YEAS

^»
b-—

t^—

t^"
-^.y

s:

NAYS

-^

I

PASS ABSENT

APPROVED

Mayor

CERTIFICATE

I, Diane Rauh, City Clerk of said City hereby certify that at a meeting
of the City Council of said City ofDes Moioes, held on the above date,
among other proceedings the above wa s adopted.

TN WITNESS WHEREOF, I Iiave hereunfo set my hand and affixed
my seal the day and year first above written.

ity Clerk


